
RFx Number '1000000750

RFx Name SUPPLY OF OFFICE FURNITURE

Currency KES

Submission Deadline 10.01.2022

Opening Date 10.01.2022

Download Date 10.01.2022

Line Number Description Product 

Number

RFx 

Quantity

UoM Submitted 

Quantity

Unit 

Price

Value

1 Header Data 13,995,400.00

2 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 5 NO 5 69,600.00 348,000.00

3 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 5 NO 5 58,000.00 290,000.00

4 COFFEE TABLE, SCRATCH PROOF &UNDER SHELF 4001364 5 NO 5 58,000.00 290,000.00

5 Cantilever PU Leather Visitor 4001559 59 NO 59 40,600.00 2,395,400.00

6 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 5 NO 5 34,800.00 174,000.00

7 COAT HANGER 4001379 30 NO 30 5,800.00 174,000.00

8 ALUMINIUM WASTE BIN WITH SIDE PEDAL 4001372 31 NO 31 2,320.00 71,920.00

9 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 3 NO 3 58,000.00 174,000.00

10 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 3 NO 3 69,600.00 208,800.00

11 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 4 NO 4 29,000.00 116,000.00

12 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 38 NO 38 17,400.00 661,200.00

13 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 19 NO 19 52,200.00 991,800.00

14 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 24 NO 24 34,800.00 835,200.00

15 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 24 NO 24 34,800.00 835,200.00

16 Plastic Waste Bin 4001556 38 NO 38 1,160.00 44,080.00

17 SECRETARIAL DESK LSHAPED,3DRAWER PEDEST. 4001365 4 NO 4 58,000.00 232,000.00

18 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 1 NO 1 92,800.00 92,800.00

19 RECEPTION COUNTER, 2TIER SHELF,3DRAWER 4001366 2 NO 2 69,600.00 139,200.00

20 THREE SEATER LINK CHAIR 4001376 8 NO 8 9,280.00 74,240.00

21 STEEL CABINETS - 4 DRAWER 4001361 12 NO 12 46,400.00 556,800.00

22 Low Back Frabric Mesh Chair 4001555 11 NO 11 46,400.00 510,400.00

23 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 21 NO 21 58,000.00 1,218,000.00

24 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 62 NO 62 32,480.00 2,013,760.00

25 Executive Orthopaedic Chairs 4001316 5 EA 5 40,600.00 203,000.00

26 SECRETARIAL DESK LSHAPED,3DRAWER PEDEST. 4001365 2 NO 2 58,000.00 116,000.00

27 Low Back Frabric Mesh Chair 4001555 36 NO 36 23,200.00 835,200.00

28 Swivel chair 4001558 12 NO 12 23,200.00 278,400.00

29 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 1 NO 1 58,000.00 58,000.00

30 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 1 NO 1 58,000.00 58,000.00

1. REWARD GROUP LIMITED



RFx Number '1000000750

RFx Name SUPPLY OF OFFICE FURNITURE

Currency KES

Submission Deadline 10.01.2022

Opening Date 10.01.2022

Download Date 10.01.2022

Line Number Description Product 

Number

RFx 

Quantity

UoM

1 Header Data

2 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 5 NO

3 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 5 NO

4 COFFEE TABLE, SCRATCH PROOF &UNDER SHELF 4001364 5 NO

5 Cantilever PU Leather Visitor 4001559 59 NO

6 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 5 NO

7 COAT HANGER 4001379 30 NO

8 ALUMINIUM WASTE BIN WITH SIDE PEDAL 4001372 31 NO

9 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 3 NO

10 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 3 NO

11 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 4 NO

12 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 38 NO

13 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 19 NO

14 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 24 NO

15 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 24 NO

16 Plastic Waste Bin 4001556 38 NO

17 SECRETARIAL DESK LSHAPED,3DRAWER PEDEST. 4001365 4 NO

18 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 1 NO

19 RECEPTION COUNTER, 2TIER SHELF,3DRAWER 4001366 2 NO

20 THREE SEATER LINK CHAIR 4001376 8 NO

21 STEEL CABINETS - 4 DRAWER 4001361 12 NO

22 Low Back Frabric Mesh Chair 4001555 11 NO

23 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 21 NO

24 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 62 NO

25 Executive Orthopaedic Chairs 4001316 5 EA

26 SECRETARIAL DESK LSHAPED,3DRAWER PEDEST. 4001365 2 NO

27 Low Back Frabric Mesh Chair 4001555 36 NO

28 Swivel chair 4001558 12 NO

29 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 1 NO

30 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 1 NO

Submitted 

Quantity

Unit Price Value Submitted 

Quantity

Unit 

Price

Value

14,702,362.76 13,869,192.00

5 24,087.96 120,439.80 5 52,200.00 261,000.00

5 88,511.53 442,557.65 5 87,000.00 435,000.00

5 13,980.88 69,904.40 5 29,000.00 145,000.00

59 19,613.65 1,157,205.35 59 22,040.00 1,300,360.00

5 28,920.28 144,601.40 5 58,000.00 290,000.00

30 6,941.44 208,243.20 30 6,960.00 208,800.00

31 4,409.86 136,705.66 31 2,320.00 71,920.00

3 23,817.31 71,451.93 3 34,800.00 104,400.00

3 67,656.58 202,969.74 3 69,600.00 208,800.00

4 28,920.28 115,681.12 4 37,120.00 148,480.00

38 19,989.31 759,593.78 38 17,400.00 661,200.00

19 60,000.58 1,140,011.02 19 87,000.00 1,653,000.00

24 28,920.28 694,086.72 24 37,120.00 890,880.00

24 134,224.99 3,221,399.76 24 92,800.00 2,227,200.00

38 1,531.20 58,185.60 38 464 17,632.00

4 70,778.19 283,112.76 4 58,000.00 232,000.00

1 124,208.90 124,208.90 1 81,200.00 81,200.00

2 76,859.09 153,718.18 2 63,800.00 127,600.00

8 20,920.28 167,362.24 8 19,720.00 157,760.00

12 19,495.24 233,942.88 12 23,200.00 278,400.00

11 11,156.32 122,719.52 11 17,400.00 191,400.00

21 141,569.65 2,972,962.65 21 75,400.00 1,583,400.00

62 19,989.31 1,239,337.22 62 23,200.00 1,438,400.00

5 38,280.00 191,400.00 5 25,520.00 127,600.00

2 42,296.85 84,593.70 2 52,200.00 104,400.00

36 11,374.77 409,491.72 36 18,560.00 668,160.00

12 11,374.77 136,497.24 12 17,400.00 208,800.00

1 19,989.31 19,989.31 1 23,200.00 23,200.00

1 19,989.31 19,989.31 1 23,200.00 23,200.00

3. BIZBAN LIMITED2. JAF COMPANY LIMITED



RFx Number '1000000750

RFx Name SUPPLY OF OFFICE FURNITURE

Currency KES

Submission Deadline 10.01.2022

Opening Date 10.01.2022

Download Date 10.01.2022

Line Number Description Product 

Number

RFx 

Quantity

UoM

1 Header Data

2 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 5 NO

3 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 5 NO

4 COFFEE TABLE, SCRATCH PROOF &UNDER SHELF 4001364 5 NO

5 Cantilever PU Leather Visitor 4001559 59 NO

6 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 5 NO

7 COAT HANGER 4001379 30 NO

8 ALUMINIUM WASTE BIN WITH SIDE PEDAL 4001372 31 NO

9 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 3 NO

10 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 3 NO

11 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 4 NO

12 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 38 NO

13 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 19 NO

14 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 24 NO

15 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 24 NO

16 Plastic Waste Bin 4001556 38 NO

17 SECRETARIAL DESK LSHAPED,3DRAWER PEDEST. 4001365 4 NO

18 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 1 NO

19 RECEPTION COUNTER, 2TIER SHELF,3DRAWER 4001366 2 NO

20 THREE SEATER LINK CHAIR 4001376 8 NO

21 STEEL CABINETS - 4 DRAWER 4001361 12 NO

22 Low Back Frabric Mesh Chair 4001555 11 NO

23 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 21 NO

24 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 62 NO

25 Executive Orthopaedic Chairs 4001316 5 EA

26 SECRETARIAL DESK LSHAPED,3DRAWER PEDEST. 4001365 2 NO

27 Low Back Frabric Mesh Chair 4001555 36 NO

28 Swivel chair 4001558 12 NO

29 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 1 NO

30 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 1 NO

Submitted 

Quantity

Unit 

Price

Value Submitted 

Quantity

Unit Price Value

11,975,936.00 21,515,338.00

5 39,000.00 195,000.00 5 22,100.00 110,500.00

5 87,700.00 438,500.00 5 125,450.00 627,250.00

5 12,320.00 61,600.00 5 22,100.00 110,500.00

59 13,780.00 813,020.00 59 16,250.00 958,750.00

5 35,550.00 177,750.00 5 65,000.00 325,000.00

30 9,700.00 291,000.00 30 6,500.00 195,000.00

31 6,700.00 207,700.00 31 7,150.00 221,650.00

3 17,200.00 51,600.00 3 19,500.00 58,500.00

3 52,500.00 157,500.00 3 102,752.00 308,256.00

4 35,550.00 142,200.00 4 65,000.00 260,000.00

38 21,220.00 806,360.00 38 27,300.00 1,037,400.00

19 38,550.00 732,450.00 19 81,380.00 1,546,220.00

24 24,400.00 585,600.00 24 42,640.00 1,023,360.00

24 88,500.00 2,124,000.00 24 240,500.00 5,772,000.00

38 855 32,490.00 38 234 8,892.00

4 54,800.00 219,200.00 4 67,600.00 270,400.00

1 69,900.00 69,900.00 1 84,500.00 84,500.00

2 62,400.00 124,800.00 2 80,600.00 161,200.00

8 25,980.00 207,840.00 8 41,600.00 332,800.00

12 23,070.00 276,840.00 12 26,650.00 319,800.00

11 9,080.00 99,880.00 11 11,700.00 128,700.00

21 93,870.00 1,971,270.00 21 240,500.00 5,050,500.00

62 21,220.00 1,315,640.00 62 27,300.00 1,692,600.00

5 29,950.00 149,750.00 5 27,300.00 136,500.00

2 32,499.00 64,998.00 2 32,500.00 65,000.00

36 12,846.00 462,456.00 36 15,600.00 561,600.00

12 12,846.00 154,152.00 12 8,450.00 101,400.00

1 21,220.00 21,220.00 1 19,760.00 19,760.00

1 21,220.00 21,220.00 1 27,300.00 27,300.00

5. ENERGY BOUNDLESS LIMITED4. FAST CHOICE Ltd.,



RFx Number '1000000750

RFx Name SUPPLY OF OFFICE FURNITURE

Currency KES

Submission Deadline 10.01.2022

Opening Date 10.01.2022

Download Date 10.01.2022

Line Number Description Product 

Number

RFx 

Quantity

UoM

1 Header Data

2 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 5 NO

3 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 5 NO

4 COFFEE TABLE, SCRATCH PROOF &UNDER SHELF 4001364 5 NO

5 Cantilever PU Leather Visitor 4001559 59 NO

6 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 5 NO

7 COAT HANGER 4001379 30 NO

8 ALUMINIUM WASTE BIN WITH SIDE PEDAL 4001372 31 NO

9 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 3 NO

10 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 3 NO

11 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 4 NO

12 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 38 NO

13 EXECUTIVE DESK,SIDE RETURN, 2DRAWER PEDE 4001360 19 NO

14 HALF GLASS CABINET 4001368 24 NO

15 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 24 NO

16 Plastic Waste Bin 4001556 38 NO

17 SECRETARIAL DESK LSHAPED,3DRAWER PEDEST. 4001365 4 NO

18 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 1 NO

19 RECEPTION COUNTER, 2TIER SHELF,3DRAWER 4001366 2 NO

20 THREE SEATER LINK CHAIR 4001376 8 NO

21 STEEL CABINETS - 4 DRAWER 4001361 12 NO

22 Low Back Frabric Mesh Chair 4001555 11 NO

23 FOUR WAY WORKSTATION 4001378 21 NO

24 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 62 NO

25 Executive Orthopaedic Chairs 4001316 5 EA

26 SECRETARIAL DESK LSHAPED,3DRAWER PEDEST. 4001365 2 NO

27 Low Back Frabric Mesh Chair 4001555 36 NO

28 Swivel chair 4001558 12 NO

29 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 1 NO

30 High back chair, inbuilt lumbar support 4001359 1 NO

Submitted 

Quantity

Unit 

Price

Value Submitted 

Quantity

Unit Price Value

14,000,200.00 14,648,580.00

5 45,000.00 225,000.00 5 19,734.00 98,670.00

5 90,000.00 450,000.00 5 91,425.00 457,125.00

5 25,000.00 125,000.00 5 14,950.00 74,750.00

59 30,000.00 1,770,000.00 59 13,800.00 814,200.00

5 40,000.00 200,000.00 5 39,675.00 198,375.00

30 8,000.00 240,000.00 30 6,670.00 200,100.00

31 4,000.00 124,000.00 31 16,100.00 499,100.00

3 35,000.00 105,000.00 3 19,734.00 59,202.00

3 65,000.00 195,000.00 3 75,900.00 227,700.00

4 45,000.00 180,000.00 4 29,325.00 117,300.00

38 34,000.00 1,292,000.00 38 21,850.00 830,300.00

19 55,000.00 1,045,000.00 19 60,950.00 1,158,050.00

24 45,000.00 1,080,000.00 24 29,325.00 703,800.00

24 65,000.00 1,560,000.00 24 101,890.00 2,445,360.00

38 2,900.00 110,200.00 38 426 16,188.00

4 85,000.00 340,000.00 4 52,900.00 211,600.00

1 60,000.00 60,000.00 1 87,400.00 87,400.00

2 55,000.00 110,000.00 2 62,100.00 124,200.00

8 65,000.00 520,000.00 8 27,600.00 220,800.00

12 55,000.00 660,000.00 12 25,300.00 303,600.00

11 75,000.00 825,000.00 11 10,235.00 112,585.00

21 26,000.00 546,000.00 21 161,100.00 3,383,100.00

62 14,000.00 868,000.00 62 22,425.00 1,390,350.00

5 50,000.00 250,000.00 5 21,850.00 109,250.00

2 85,000.00 170,000.00 2 31,625.00 63,250.00

36 18,000.00 648,000.00 36 13,800.00 496,800.00

12 18,000.00 216,000.00 12 17,825.00 213,900.00

1 28,000.00 28,000.00 1 13,700.00 13,700.00

1 58,000.00 58,000.00 1 17,825.00 17,825.00

6. CARGOTRON LOGISTICS 7. Red Rock Ultimate Ventures


